
' 

NU}"'l;t: I NVI ~ e- I t:NUt::K 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO- 03/EE/DWS/AGT-1112024-25 Dated- 03/07/2024 

The Executive Engineer, DWS Division-II, Agartala, West Tripura invites the Single Bid percentage rated e
tender from the approved and eligible Contractors/Firms/ Agencies of appropriate class registered with 
PWD/TT AADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/P&T/Other State PWD/Central & State Sector for the works as detailed 
below:-

..:c) 
Cl)z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Estimated Earnest Time for 

Name of Work with DNie-T No . Cost Money Completion 

DNie-T No: 13/DNieT/EEIDWSIAGT .fll2024-25 
~. 34,11,280.00 'f.68,226.00 90 days 

DNie-T No: 14/DNieT/EE/DWSIAGT-1112024-25 
'f 9, 70,500.00 'f.19,410.00 365 days 

DNie-T No: 15/DNieT/EE/DWSIAGT -1112024-25 . 
'f55,98,419.00 f1,11,968.00 120 days 

DNie-T No: 16/DNieT/EE/DWS/AGT -1112024-25 
'f9,68,273.00 f 19,365.00 150 days 

' 
DNie-T No: 17/DNieT/EE/DWS/AGT -1112024-25 

'f. 9,69, 753.00 'f. 19,395.00 180 days. 

DNie-T No: 18/DNieT/EE/DWSIAGT-1112024-25 
'f. 9,64,691.00 'f .19,294.00 180 days. 

DNie-T No: 19/DNieT/EE/DWS/AGT-1112024-25 
'f36,27,540.00 f72,550.00 60 days. 

);> Starting date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding w-e-03/07 /2024at 18.00 hours. 
);> Last date and Time for Document Downloading and Bidding-18/07 /2024 up to 15.00 hours. 
);> Date and Time for Opening ofBid-18/07 /2024 up to 15.30 hours .. 

Bid Fee 

f.1,000.00 

f.1,000.00 

f.1,000.00 

f.1,000.00 

f.1,000.00 

f.1,000.00 

f.1,000.00 

);> This detailed press notice & bid documents for the work can be seen on website www.tripuratenders.eoy.in 
'~ as well as office of the undersigned at free of cost. The bid can only be submitted after uploading the mandatory 

scanned documents as specified in this tender document on thee-Procurement website 
www.tripuratenders.eov.jo. 


